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( . DESCRIPTION ,-
Dnl I Nf\ nnn1o1r:TF'D 

AB 1-3 DOWNING , JACK L .. . 
2803 N. COMMERCIAL 

A 2-4 DREW , JOHN . 
3102 N. GANTENBEIN - • . 

A 4-7 DUMAS , LUCILLE 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

A 4-7 DYE , JO.NAS 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS 3-4 EADEN , ALEX , JR. 
2740 N. VANCOUVER 

A 2- 5 EDWARDS , CHESTER 
227 N. MONROE 

A 4-11 ELLIS , ROSCOE f 

- 233 N. COOK : . . 
R 8-9 FAULKNER , FANNIE - -

327 N. FARGO 
~ 

•( 

E 2-5 MACK , FERRELL A. 
2732 N. KERBY 

R 9-7 FIELD, HERBERT . 
417 N. MONROE 

E 2- 7 FISCHMAN , STEPHEN M. 
553 N. KNOTT 

E 3-7 FLORES , JESSIE 
540 N. KNOTT 

E-4-7 FLOWERS, LONNIE 
423 N. RUSSELL 

A 2-8 FRAHS, THEODORE 
3111 N. VANCOUVER 

AB 3-2 FRARY, MYRA L. . • 2932 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET 
3137 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-10 GARNETT, ALBERT 
529 N. MONROE 

RS 3-6 GLASS, LILLIAN (CONLt~l ) 
2728 N. VANCOUVER 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name ___________ Parcel No. C Y· 7 Advisor • --------
Cl lent' s Name ~d?JJ{iV I L/ ~ltlJ • 

Address ef-53 /), k//Ofl 

■ Male 

D Female 

■ Family 

D Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family _3 ____ _ 

:5}.~~ 

Other : Relation~• Relation '¼le 

1 w 1

2 

I I 

■ Married 

O SI ng le 

Eli g ible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

□ YES 

0 YES 

0 YES 

Phone ~ /- t / / ~ 
Age u':/: 

■ Renter/Occupant 

0 Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Emp loye;:Jx_i/i/:fi 1//c, 
ntll.M/ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

$ _____ _ 

Total Monthly Income $ ( 50000) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES ~NO 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

D YES □ NO 

Date of Initial interview & - //-7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery 

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Exp I res 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY CJ- I- 7 0 

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate Initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negot I at Ions for purchase of property -S-/.,.2, -9 / 

Date of Acquisition //-17-11 
Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move l- :it 7 / 



Private Sa les 

Private Rent.::il ,( 

Other 

• • ,, DWELL I NG Utll T FROM WH ICH RE LOCATED 

Single Far,i ly 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam 11 y 

Age of Hous Ing Un It /9r (, 

Size of Habitable Area // .~ ------
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

IX/ YES / / NO 

Tota I t-iumbe r of Rooms 7 Rent Paid$ / -:xrr Utilities //t'('> 

Number of Bedroo~s -------- Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ 

Liens $ (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- ------------------

SI JS- 'J7. f'. REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address ~c ~ I": ~~ .?-..z.,,d LPA Referred )( Self Referred --~---- ---
Private Sales )( Single Family J<. Outside city D Outside state 0 
Private Rental Duplex Age of Hous Ing Un It / / 'v 

Other Multiple Fam 11 y SI ze of Hab I tab 1 e Area /(}I✓ 

No. of Rooms S"'"' _ _...; __ _ 
No. of Bedrooms ;i_ 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 ing $ / ,¥<[(!'() OO Rent $ --------
Taxes$ ---------- Utll ltles $ ------
RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ ;?. t/vO Total Rent Assistance $ _____ _ 

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housln~ Referrals to: A~enct Referrals: 0 

~ Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) 

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other ( ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck II Type Amount $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck II Type Amount $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck II Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- --------



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME Fischman, Stephen M. RELOCAtlON ADVISOR Chet Daniels 

ADDRESS 553 N. Knott 

SEX_M_ ETHN White 

MARITAL STATUS mar ri ed 

PHONE 281-4587 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE-R-20 

VETERAN ___ AGE 34 

TENURE tenant 

DISABILITY _____ INDIV __ FAMILY __ X __ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING __ FHA 235 X 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW --- /I JI 

PARCEL NO . ____ E ___ 2_-..,7 ________ _ 

DATE ON S I TE : ...1.1~...ww.lii.l ........ .-.1..i.1:..v._.-1 

INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS: ________ -1 

DATE OF 
ACQU IS IT I ON: ......,.,.__,.;..;.;&....,.__~.-.-.. ....... --t 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ------
NOTICE TO MOVE no DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE ------ ----- --------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Emp loyer __ -_s_t_u_de_n_t_-_______ $ ____ _ N ame R 1 e at ,on A .Qe 
Address Irma wife 28 -------------MC W --------------· Anqela dauqhter 3 
Social Security _________ _ 
Pens ion -------------0th er 
( I rm...,a),--B_o_n_n_e_v,_i 1"""1,....e_P_owe_r______ 500. 00 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 500.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i nQ I e Fam i Iv 'I. Age of Structure 1906 No. Rooms '1. 
Subsidized Rental Multiole Fami Iv No. Bedrooms__!t_ Furn._Unfurn...x,_ 
Public Hous inq Duplex Utilities$ 16 oo 
Private Rental ../ Mobile Home Month I y Payments (Rent) $ 130 
Private Sales • Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ ____ _ 
Size of Habitable Area 1188 sq, ft. Li ens $ ----

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Bedrooms Name o f A ,Qencv D ate 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamo ProQram 
Housinq Authoritv 
LeQal Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS · 
Appeals 
iv icted -
Refused Assistance 
Addres s Unknown (tracinQ) -
Other (death etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In ---Address -------Outside Proiect - Reason __________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred X ----~---------
Address 4305 N.E. 22nd Ave. Phone _____ Date of MoveSeptember 26 , 197~ 

WHERE RELOCATED · s ss 
Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales S i nQ I e Fam i 1 v X 

'· Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i p 1 e Fam i 1 y I 
Out of State Public HousinQ Duplex I 

Private Rental Mobile Home I 
Priyate Sales X I 

Furnished_Unfurnished~Number of Rooms __ Nunber of Bedrooms_Habitable Area ___ , 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ___ _ Purchase Price$ 14000 __ 

Age of Structure : ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity $ ____ _ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Real tor -----------
• .-:-=--.. 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T e Ck Date __ .....,....._ ____ _ 

RHP 
Amount Purchase Price $ 14.000 

TACO 
TACO 

Rental 
Rental 

Down Payment $-1.&QL_ 

TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 

RHP $ 

TACO Sales 
Fixed Movin 

Total Down - $ 

Actual Move 
Stora e 

Total Mortgage $ --
Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RE CE IVED $==== 
Oregon Mutual 

REALTOR : Pa11I Da11gbtr~---- ESCROW CO. Savings Back OFF ICER ______ _ 



INTERVIEW REG ISTER • Da-t"e Re I ocat ion ,--------------------------------------- "'worker 
1/15/7 FLYER: delivered by James Crolley. Owner, Stutton 1 s live across the JC 

2/11 /7 

6/1 1 /7 

6/ 14/7 

6/22/7 

7/6/71 

7/7/7 1 

7/8/7 1 

7/26/7 

7/29/7 

8/12/7 

8/20/7 

8/27/7 

street i n II no man ' s land. 11 

SURVEY: initial interview made. Mr . Fischman is a student. They wou Id 
like to buy, if possible, a 3 bedrrom home, North or Northeast. 

Mr. Fischman called in with a question about rent. We have an option on 
the property. Informed him to pay rent to present landlord if now due and 
be sure and get receipt . It wi 11 be worked out inescrow and pro-rated at 
that time. Indicated it is possible that we may be able to reduce rent 
after we buy the property if his; circumstances permit. 

Met with Mr. Fisohman and he decided to defer a claim unti I we are able to 
make ful 1 payment under the new Relocation Act. I told him that we would 
take ca re of oi 1 if owner insisted on selling it, and make arrangements 
about the furniture. 

Met Mrs. Sutton, owner of property, at 553 N. Knott and made list of 
furniture she wanted to leave. She agrees to accept $10.00 per month for 
lease of furniture and P.D,C. agrees to move furniture after tenant moves. 
Told Mrs. Sutton, by phone, that we wi 11 buy 100 gals. of oi 1. Talked to 
Mr. Fischman and he is looking for a house and has seen several that he 
likes. He wi 11 give me addresses of the houses he likes. 

Received letter from Homan Barnes, Legal Aid, regarding amount of down­
payment that Mr. Fischman wi 11 receive under new regul ations. Advised him 
to have Mr. Fischman send us letter asking for letter of confirmation 
stating amount of downpayment of specific priced house. 

Received letter from Mr. Fischman asking for letter of confirmation. 

Letter sent to Mr . Fischman, and Legal Aid, stating new regulations re­
garding down payment to Tenants and stating that we have discussed this 
matter with Helen Benjamin of HUD who informed us that they have requested 
guidance from HUD in Wash ington, D.C. and are awaiting reply. We cannot 
give them firm figures at this point. 

Mr. Fischman came into the office. Has found a house at 4305 H.E. 22nd. 
Ordered city inspection. Appl ication fo r loan wi II be at Oregon Mutual 
Savings . They wi 11 use moving expenses to put down for the time being 
unt i 1 we can get something firm enough from HUD to file claim on for 
RHP. 

City inspection received. Two minor repairs to be made. 

Loan application approved for Mr. Fischman. Fi led RHP claim for $2,400 . 00 

Received letter from Mr. Fischman asking that we place his $200 dislocat ion 
Allowance and $220 moving expense in escrow at Oregon Mutual, to cover cost 
of reserves, etc. Fi led claims for above and for incidental expenses in 
the sum of $218 . 15. 

Received checks ftr above claims. Total amount of $526.15 sent to Oregon 
Mutual with instructions to hold in escrow unti I notified by PDC that 
Fischman has purchased and does occupy standard housing. 

JC 

WSJ 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 



INTERVIEW REGISTER 
0-a-t-e Relocation r---------------------------------------,l'lorker 

9/26/7 

10/7/7 

Fischman moved into new house. 

Reinspection letter received from City Inspector. Substandard conditions 
have been corrected. 

10/12/ 1 Released funds from escrow by letter this date . 

CD 

CD 

CD 



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CL I ENT' S NAME ______________ _ RELOCATION ADVISOR ________ _ 

ADDRESS ___________ PHONE ____ _ PROJECT NAME __________ _ 

SEX __ ETHN ____ VETERAN ___ AGE __ _ PARCEL NO. ___________ _ 

MAR ITAL STATUS TENURE ------ ---------- DATE ON SITE : ________ -1 

DISAB ILITY _____ INDIV __ FAMILY I N IT I AT I ON JF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 735 __ _ 
~ .... .:;OTIATIONS : _________ 

1 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT __ OTHER ___ _ ACQU IS i TI ON : ----------1 

INITIAL INTERVIEW -------------- DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ----------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer _____________ $ ____ _ Name Re at ,on A .ae 
Address ---------------MC~I ______________ _ . 
Social Security ----------Pens ion 
Other ---------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ____ _ 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i 1 v Age of Stru : ture No. Rooms r 
Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 y No. Bedrooms Furn. _Unfurn ----Pub 1 i c Hous i na Duolex Ut i 1 it i es $ 
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales ,1 Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ ____ _ 
Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name of Aaencv Date 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamo Proaram 

I Housina Author i ty 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS · -Aooeals 
ivi cted -·--Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina} 
Other (death etc.) .. 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In _______________ _ 
Address -----------Outside Proic?ct -
Re as on ___________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

C 1 i ent Referred LPA Referred ------------- --------------
Address Phone _,.;.______________ ----- Date of Move ------

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Ci tv ' Subsidized Sales Sina I e Fam i 1 v l 
Outside City Subsidized nental Mu 1 t i o I e Fam i 1 y i 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i na Duolex I 

Private Rental Moc~ Home I 
Priyate Sales I 

Furnished __ Unfurnished __ Number of Rooms __ Nunber of Bedrooms __ Habltable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent} $ ___ _ Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxos $ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor __________ . 

- . --
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck# Date Amount 
RHP ,, ,-

Purchase Price $ 

TACO Rental '!i 

TACO Rental ' 
Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental s 
TACO Rental s 

RHP $ 

TACO Sales) s 
Fixed Movina . ' s 

Total Down - $ 

Actual Move s 
Storaae s 

Total Mortgage $ 

Incidental s 4 

Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



RESIDENTIAL Rf.LOCATION RECORD 

RE LOCATION WOR-KER ----------Chet Daniels ORIGIN OF CASE --------Em. R-20 PARCEL -----E-2-7 

,~AME FISCHMAN Stephen M. ADDRESS 553 N. Knott APT NO. --------------- ------
PHONE 281-4587 INITIAL INTERVIEW SEX M MI NOR ITV GROUP ------- ---- ------
AGE 34 U.S. CIT IZEN x ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN 

FAMILY COMPOSITION -
DATE ON SITE Sept. 1, 1970 -----~---

Name Relation ' Age {student) Emp 1 oye r : Name 
Address ---------­

MCW Caseworker 

$ ____ _ 

IRMA wife 28 
ANr.FIA d::111 ~ Social Security----------

Va. ___ Fed . __ Mult. Co. ____ _ 
Pension : Name 
Other : Name ----------
( IRMA) Bonnevi'~1~1-e-..rP-ow_e_r _____ _ 500 .00 

' TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 
Own:___ Power Co. _________ ....,,. __ Type Fuel ___ Garbage Co·--,.,.-~---
Rents 130.00 Inc. Heat x Water Gas Gar Elec Unfurn __ Furn __ No. Rms_L 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING : '°""TYes orno) 

Over 62~e=--Disabled (Soc.Sec.def.)_~ __ lncome below limits Assets below limits 
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _b_y_ ----------Notify in case of emergency: 

Name Address --.,,.------,------ ---------------=---- Phone ------1 n formation Statement given to on by ---------- ------ -----------Not i oe to move given to on by ------ -----------
Payments : Amount $ ___ Check No . _____ Date delivered __ ~_ Moved by self (or) 

moved by moving company (Phone) ------
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD : ----(r.:D-a-te-,):------:R:-::E~MA~I N~l~N:-::-G-o=-=N~C-=-A~SE:-:L'"-::O~A':"D-: _,__ _______ _ 

Refused assistance Address unknown, trac ing 
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance 

Low-rent public housing contemplated 
Qther perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by -----Standard priv. rent. hsg. LPA 
~ub-standard priv . rent within project: ----~-------h gs. with refusal or- address 
.furthe r aid 

~tandard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hgs. 
Qut-of-town 
Address unknown, abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

-----
~ther (explain) __________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS : 
Address - · 

~a?t:: tJ ► r.::1rfi,.lrl 

. 

NEW ADDRESS : 4305 N E 22cd 

New rent or purchase price: $ 14,000 .00 ---------

outside project : ___ ~~-------
address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date Worker ------- ----------

Ins pecti on Certified 
Bureau of Bldqs, 

Zip 

No . of rooms 21in . 

By 

Phone 

S X 

Date 
7/28 

--

ss ----



INTERVIEW REG ISTER 
Re I oca t.i or kl't'ei,_, ______________________________ 1 ,Jork.er 

1 15/71 

11/71 

14/71 

FLYER: delivered by James Crolley . Owne r, Stutton 1 s l ive ac ross the st reet 
in II no man I s I and. 11 

SURVEY : initial interview made. Mr. Fischma n is a student. They woul d like 
to buy, i f possible, a 3 bedroom home , Nor t h or Northeast. 

Mr. Fischman called in with a questi on about rent. We have an option on the 
prope rty. In fo rmed hi m to pay rent to present landlo rd if now due and be 
sure to get rece ipt. It wi 1 I be worked out i n escrow and pro-rated at that 
ti me . Indicated it is possible that we may be able to reduce rent after we 
buy the propert y i f his circumstances permit. 

Met with Mr. Fischman and he dec ided to defe r a claim unti 1 we are able to ma e 
ful 1 payment under the new Relocati on Act . I told hi m that we would take 
care of oi 1 if owner insisted on selling it, and make arrangeme~ts abo Jt t he 
furniture. 

: ' 22/71 Met Mrs. Sutton, owner of proper ty, a t 553 N. Knott and made list of furni­
ture she wanted to leave . She agrees to accept $10.00 per month for lease 
of f urniture and P.D,C, agrees to move furniture after tenant moves . Told 
Mrs. Sutton, by phone, that we wi 11 buy 100 gals. of o i 1. Talked to Mr. 
Fischman and he is looking for a house and has seen several that he likes. 
He wi 11 give me addresses of the houses he likes. 

7/6/71 Received letter from Homan Barnes, Legal Aid, regarding amount of downpayment 
that Mr. Fischman wi 11 receive under new regulat ions. Advised him to have 
Mr. Fischman send us letter asking fo r letter of confirmation stating amount 
of downpayment for specific priced house. 

7/ 7/7 1 Received letter f rom Mr. Fischman asking for letter of confirmation. 

7/8/71 Letter sent t o Mr. Fischman, and Legal Aid, stating new regulati ons regardi ng 
down payment to Tenants and stating that we have discussed this matte r with 
Helen Benjamin of HUD who informed us that they have requested guidance from 
HUD in Washington D.C. and are awaiting reply. We cannot give them firm 
figures at this point. 

7/26/71 Mr . Fischman came in to the office. Has found a house at 4305 N. E. 22nd. 
Ordered city inspection. Application for loan wi 11 be at Oregon Mutual Sav. 
They wi 11 use moving expenses to put down f o r the time being unti 1 we can 
get something fi rm en~ough from HUD t o file cla im on for RHP. 

City inspection received . Two minor repairs to be made. 

Loan application approved for Mr. Fischman. Fi led RHP claim for $2,400.00. 

Received lette r from Mr . Fischman asking that we place his $200 dislocation 
allowance and $220 moving expense in escrow at Oregon Mutual, to cover cost 
of reserves, etc. Fi led claims for above and for incidental expenses in the 
sum of $218.15. 

:/27/71 Received checks for above cla ims. Total amount of $526. 15 sent to Oregon 
mutual with instructions to hold in escrow unti 1 notified by PDC that Fisch­
man has purchased and does occupy standard housing. 

JC 

JC 

WSJ 
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CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 

CD 



• 
Fi le: STEPHEN M. FISCHMAN 

MOVED FROM: 

MOVED TO: 

DATE MOVED: 

553 N. Knott 

4305 N. E. 22nd 

September 26, 1971 

• 
R E S U M E ------

Date: December 7, 1971 

Mr. Stephen M. Fischman is a student working on his doctorate degree is Psychology, 
from Portland Universi ty. found Mr. Fischman to be very easy to help. He saw 
several houses before he was impressed enough to want the P.D.C . to ask for a city 
inspection. We had two houses inspected. The first house was sold by the owner before 
Mr. Fischman could sign an earnest money agreement. Mr. Fischman was concerned about 
his benefits under FHA 235. We received a letter from Mr . Barnes of legal aid service 
asking for clarification on how much down payment would be al lowed Mr. Fischman. Mr. 
Barnes asked for a meeting with Ben Webb and Mr.Norville in a letter dated July 6, 
1971. A letter was sent to Mr. Barnes from Mr. Webb advising him of the regulations as 
they existed July 8, 1971. Mr. Webb quoted Section 42.95 Par. (a) (2) which referred 
to an amount required as a down payment for purchase of a comparable dwelling if such 
purchase was financed by a conventional loan. Mr. Webb also stated that he had asked for 
clarification from DHUJ, Miss He len Benjamin and that she had not received guidance in 
this matter from DHUD, Washi ngton as yet. 

Mr. Fischman contacted the P.D.C. by letter showing interest in using the conventional 
loan mortgage plan to finance his replacement housing. On- July 26, 1971, Mr. Fischman 
contacted me with an earnest money receipt. However, before this occured, I had talked 
with Mr. Fischman at length to find out what his best moves would be. He did not feel 
that income would be any probl em after one or two years and qualifying for an FHA 235 
would be impossible even now after fall term started, since he earns money through his 
professional abilities during the school yea r. This wou ld put Mr. and Mrs. Fischman's 
income into too high of a bracket for FHA 235. Thus, Mr. Fischman thought in terms of 
getting maximum benefits to apply against principle and lowe r mortgage. He decided to 
go conventional loan. 

Mr. Fischman purchased house costing $14,000.00 and signed ea rnes t money;indicated 
200/4 down or in this case $2,800.00. Mr. Fischman agreed to pay the matching or½ of 
the amount over $2,000.00 - in this case $400.00. He applied for a conventional loan 
from the Oregon Mu t ual Savings Bank . I received written assurances from OMSB that 200/4 
would be the least that he could accept on a conventional loan in this case . I proceeded 
to process Mr. Fischman's claim and on August 9th the claim was signed and the warrant 
#974 G was sent to OMSB with appropriate instructions. To help Mr. Fischman have 
enough money to set up his reserves for taxes and insurance and to pay those closing 
costs not covered by the Relocation Act, I processed his claims for a fixed moving 
expense of $220 (We felt that with the smal I amount of furniture they owned we could 
only allow 5 rooms on the fixed schedule at the maximum). Also we filed a claim for 
his dislocation allowance of $200 and a claim for incidental costs of $106.15. Mr. 



• • 
-2- Resume 

then signed a letter authorizing the P.D . C. lo send these sums to 0HSB with the necessary 
instructions. 0HSB sent an assurance that Hr. Fischman had deposited the necessary 
matching funds for his RHP payment ($400). After closing, Mr. Fischman moved into the 
new house at 4305 N. E. 22nd which was then reinspected and letter filed stating that 
necessary repairs had been made. With proper certification in the file, we processed 
the release of funds held in escrow. 

In talking with Hr. Fischman after his move, he was well satisfied with the way he was 
handled and real pleased with his new home. l felt that Hr. and Hrs. Fischman were very 
reasonable and courtious people t o wo rk with . Also, Paul Daughtry, the real estate man 
that Hr. Fischman bought his house from, was a great help in working with the seller. 
During the time we were processing the loan, the seller lost her husband through death. 
We had a problem getting the deed on the house because the seller had an outstanding 
mortgage contract with a man in California who died about the same time as the seller's 
husband. The attorney handling the estate took his time getting the deed to 0HSB -
this more than anything else lengthened the time to process this claim and close this 
case. 

C. Daniels 



• - --- -- - -- ---- - - - - - - -- -- ------ --- ~-- -----------+---------------- -- -

• INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Oa-t"e Relocation ---------------------------------------

9/26/71 Fischman's moved into new house . 

10/7/71 Reinspecti on letter received from City Inspector . Substandard conditions 
have been corrected. 

10/12/ 1 Released funds from escrow. by letter this date. 

"\lor k ~ b 

CD 

CD 



12 Octoller, 1971 

0 rep Mutua I Savi I'll lank 2,-. S. V. lroa._, 
Port I 111cl, Orept 97205 

Attentions 

... ,aM: 

M: II 
Fl -- Stepllen M. 

Mr. ,aKhllal .._ ,aau._,.~ an4 ... --.... "'-' .. that Mr • ....... ,, .. ., 
--•t 

let of t II• 1971 f# l1f .,. ,-...,u .. .,, ............. ... 
_,..,... " ...... ~ . ~t 



T l"I . . v. 

SUBJECT: 

• 

SLan Jones 

Chet Daniels 

MEMORANDUM 

E sc :-ov1 Company Oregon Mutual Savings 

:sc:-ow No . _ _.9_:-.!:_-§5 

Pa rcel Ne . E-2-7 

Name FISCHMAN, Stephen M. 

Mcv::-g Date 26 S~12t..~rnb~r:, l9Zl 

• 
Date __ lQll l.LI.___ __ _ 

Bank 

The above c l! ent ~as relocated and does occupy the property \ Jh i c~ 
they purchas~c at 4305 N. E. 22nd Avenue The Ci t y Bu reaj 
of Sui ldings reports tb2t ~h6 s ~ructure complys with t ! ty Hous: ~g 

Regu lat i o:--.s. 

Please author lz~ the relees~ of the Reµ laceme~t ~c~s i n3 Pdyrrent in 
;he z~~unt cf$ 2 400 00 and all other funds deposited with escrow 
company by the Portland Development Commission. 



.. -- ------ ~----.- - ----- . - - ·- - ------.-. --------.-- .- . 

August 27, 1971 

Oregon Mutual Savings Bank 
234 s.w. Broadway 
Port1.,,d, Oregon 

Attention: Hr. Burch 

"•: Escrow for Mr. Stephen M. Flachnan 

GentlaM: 

Enclosed Is our Warrant No. 24 !H, In the amount of $526.15, to be 
held In escrow untl I y04J have written notice fr0111 The Portland 
DevelopMnt Caalsslon that Mr. Fltchllen has purchased and does 
occupy standard housln9 and that you MIi verify that Kr. Fltdllen 
hes dllH>tlted t-.o.oo with you. 
Th It aoney can be USN by Mr• Fl 6dlian to pay CI 01 Ing COi ti -,°Id 
estebllth hit ,...rvn. 

Very truly your•, 



URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJE-ITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R,,_. 
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE 

PAY TO OrefOn Nutual Savini• IMk 

Warrant Number 

24 EH 

71 ---- , 19-

$ S26.15 

DOLLARS 

AUTHO1111z•0 • •oNATU"C 
TO THE TIEASURH Of THE 

CITY OF ,OHLAND, OREGON ........ NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIUD etCNATUIIIE 

,ortland D.velopment Commiulon 22◄-41(10 DC:TACN ■a,.0111& D•N>81TIHQ CHl:CK 

---=-T-,N-YO-,ca- ort--

~,- - CONTIIA~•--,---D-llec_, .. _,.,._•o_N ---------- ----------1--"- '"_ou_NT __ _ 

hpoalt In •crow for St.,.._ N. flachuft the fol lowlng 
for aove f,... SSJ N. lnott (,arcel l•J•7) ,-r blocatlon 
Clef• fl 1-4. 

Account Distribution 

NP, 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 

''* '•YM"t (own furn.) 
ll1locatlet1 Al IGIMIICe 
S.ttl--t Coe ti 

(Fixed - own furn. - family) 

AMOUNT 

$526. 15 

$220.00 
200.00 
196, JS t5U, !5 



-
1 IY j ., 

f • ' 

PAYABLE TO: Oregon Mutual Savings Bank 
Escrow Account of : Stephen M. Fischman 

To be released when client occupies house at 4305 N.E. 22nd for 
payment of reserves - balance to be released directly to 
Mr . Fi schman . 

See attached instructions from Mr. Fischman 



1, 
l111t1•I CJ•le 

AkouNr 
d1rect Ioee or •ov111, exPe11eee 

•11a 

AUTHOR/l[o SfGNAruR[ 

Property • · Re1 •bur•e•e11t 

DAT[ 

111c1uc110, lt tor •ovio, 

exPeoeea, 
•tor•we .;d re:PPI1c•b1,, 
coat8 111 tb •tec1 

b, e ••
0

uot or,=-----

' 220.00 

,,LC__ 
Re1•buree•eot 
or Property tor •c tu•I 

dlrect 1
088 

2. 

8upPl e• e11 t•ry c1•1•<•> 

' 
1. 

tor •tor•we coata, 

cJ.,5'~ 
// 



M FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Families and Individuals) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGEN CY (Include ZIP code) 

Portland Development ComMi ssion 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (II oppllcoble) 

Emanuel Project 

p,-OJECT NUMBER Ore. R-20 

HU0-6140. l 
(4-66) 

INSTRUCTIONS II th,s clo,m Is for o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Item• I through 6 ond Item 12. If this clo,m ,a for re,mburHment 

#or octuo/ moving ••P•n••• (including atoroge costs, ,f opp/,cob/e) ond or direct loaa of pror,.rty, comp/et• Items I tlvou9h 12. If on 
item does not apply. wrrt• "Non•" ,n the spoce. II o Re/ocot,on Ad1ustment Payment w,// o/so be c/o,med, comp/et• Form HUD-6141.1, 
Clo,m for Re/ocot,on Ad1ustment Payment, ond ottoch ,t to th, s form. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C. T,tl• 18, Se c. 1001 , prov ,clu " Whoever, in ony matter w,th,n the 

1uroscl ,c t,on of any deportment or agency of the Un,tecl States knowingly oncl wtllfully fols ,f, es ... or makes any false, f1ct1t1ou1 or froucl· 
ulent statements or 1epre1entot1ons, or makes or uses any false wroting or document knowing the some to conto,n any folae , f,ct,t,ous or 

f,ouclulent statement or entry , shall be f,ned not more than $10,000 or ,mprosonecl not more than f,ve yeo", or both ." 

FULL NAME OF CLAI MANT 

Stephen Fischman 
( F) 

2. OATE(S) OF MOVE 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a. Addr•u E-2-7 
4. ADDRESS TO WHI CH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Add,e11 (Include ZIP code) 

553 N. Knott 

b. Apt ., Flaa,, or R_,,, No. __ ... b .. a ... L .. J.,.s..,e_ 
4305 N.E. 22nd 

house b. Apt. , Flaa,, a, Room No, _____ _ 

c. Wai 1t furn,ahed with your own furniture? m Yu [l Na c . Were houHholcl goods moved to or from storage~ 

d. Number al room, occup,ed (e,.c/udlng 7 Yu IX] No 

botltrooms, ftollwoys, and claHts): ---"'---­

• · Date ou mo•ed onto 1h11 add,e11 

II "Y•••" complete Blocl, 8 on reverse side of 

this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Checl, o or b oher consulting local ogency: Checl, c If oppllcoole: 

0 a , Re,mbunement for actual "'ov1n9 ••penHs (including ataroge casts, 11 

opplocoble )and/ or dorect 1011 of property 

0 c. Supplementary ciao m for ,eimburse,.,ent 

of atoroge coata 
rv, b . F,Hd Po "'ent (Mo not be mode If a10 • costs are Involved) rooms 

6. TOTAL CLAIM (If clolm l a for Fixed Payment, consult local cogency. If elolm la for relmburHment 

of octuol moving expen•••• direct loaa of p,operty, and/ or atoroge coats, enter aum of Lin•• I lo, I I~ 
and Ile below. ) 

DO HOT COIIIPLET! IT!IIIS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMEHT 

s 220.00 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (O R PERSON ) I . MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 

NO. 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOV ING BILL (Ch..:I, -J 
0 a . I have po,d the moving charges, 01 ev ,dencecl by the ottochecl ,,.,.,, .. d receipt or paid bi ll Ir°"' the,., • .,,.,, and I therefore requell 

reiml:tursement. 

0 b. I hove not po,d the "'ov int chore••• and I therefore request that the ottochecl itemized mov1n9 boll be ,-,cl directly lo th• mover, in 

occordonc• with arrangements mode ,,. advance, and with my consent, between the local agency and the "'°"'.,· 
11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS ANO/ OR LOSS 

o. MOVING COST (Mual be supported by ottoched recelpl(a) or unpaid voucher from mover II local agency 

la to poy mover directly. ) 

b. STORAGE COST (Mua1 be •upported by attached recelpt(a) or unpaid voucher from atorov• compony II 

loco/ avency la 10 poy atoroge co,,,pony directly.) 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If any claim la mode here, the Stot-nt of C/olm on rev•••• 

aide of this form mu•t be completed.) 

s 

s 

s 
12, I CERTIFY unde, the pe nolt,es oncl prov1a,on1 of U S.C . T,tle 18, Sec. 1001 , and ony other oppl,coble low, that 1h11 cloom oncl ,nfor,.,otoon 

subm,tted herewith have bHn uomonecl by m• oncl ore true, correct, oncl co,.,plete, oncl that I uncleratoncl thot, opo,1 f,am the penolt,ea and 

provi11ons of U S.C. Toti• 11, Sec . 1001, oncl any other opplocoble low, fol11f1col1on of any otem on th,s clo,m or subm itted herew,th may••· 
suit ,n forfe iture of the ent ire cl o ,m. I further c ertify that I hove not 1ub"utted ony other c lo ,m for, or receiv ed, re1mbur1ement or compenaoa 

hon from ony other aourc• for any i tem of 1011 or ••p•n •• po1d purauant to th,1 clo ,m, ond that onyr•II• rece,pta subm,tted herewith 
accurately re flect movin g 1erv 1ce1 actua lly performed and Of atorog• coata octuoly incurred. 

8/20/71 __ -_,-,_/ /v.... _____ /1._, ____ r:c._J ________ _ 
Oo,e / SlgnOlure a( clolmont 

(Over) 



--FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 
NAM( AN D ADDRr ss or CL AIMANT (T"clud, ZIP code) 

U.S. DEPAPTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVE LOPMENT Stephen F i schman 
4 305 N. E. 22nd 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Port I and, Oregon 

~A'° [ Of lDrAL AGE NO 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Port I and Devel opment Commi ssi on 
Payments -- Families and tndividuals) 

INST/IUCTIONS: Attach co ■pl,ted Fo,■ HUD-61 40.2 lo 
co■pleted Fo••(•) HUD-6140. I filed by clouo"t. 

A. Does cl aim ant me e t all timing r equire ments for eligibility? [ X] YES [] NO 

If "No ," explaLn : 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exaained th e c la i a. and the substantiatina docuaentation, and have found it to be in accord 
with the applicable provisions of Fede ra l law and the Reaulations issued by the Oepart■ent of Hous ina and Urban 
Oevelopaent pursuant thereto. There f ore, the c laia ls hereby approved and payaent is authorized as follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHOR I ZED SI GN AT URE DATE 

1. Initial claia, aovina expenses and ,, direct loss of property 
a. Reiaburseaent for aovina expenses, 

includina, if applicable, 

':D~ \ ( ~ storaae and related 
$ 200.00 r.rr l costs in the aaount of$ g olS 7, 

b. Rei■burse■ent for actual direc t lou ' 7 t-,: -1.. r '-of property $ 

2. Suppleaentary c lala(s) for atoraae costs: 

3, Pinal clala, reiaburse■ent for ■ovlna 
expenaea coverlna atorace and related $ 
coata 

c. RECORD OF PAYMEtftS.., l!fA.DE ( Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE ~NUMBER AH0'UNT DHE CHECK HUMBER AMOUNT 

Y- ; -, C lrJI z... 'f £11 
$ .2..tJ, ~ rJ j $ 

I , , 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

* DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 



f"AIT¥E.NT 0, N0.1$1MC •NO u •I-AN OfVt l ~(flil1 

CLAIM "FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Families and lndiv,duol,) 

N AM E A tiO •001u:s s OF LOC A L AGEN C Y (lnc/ud• ZIP cod•/ 

Portl and Deve lopment Coovni ssi on 
1700 S.W. Fou rth Ave nue 
Po rtland, Oregon 9720 1 

PROJECT NAME (II oppllcobl•J 

Emanuel Proj ect 

PRO JEC T N U Ml:IER 
Ore. R-20 

HU0-6140. 1 
(4-66 ) 

NSTR:JCTI ON.S II thi s c/01m 1s for o FIXED PAYMENT, compl•t• lt•m• 1 throU9I, 6 ond lt•m 12. If this c/o,m 1s for r•1mbursement 
, oc•uol mov no ••P• n••• (including storoge costs, if QPp/,cob/e) ondl or direct loss of property, c omplete Items I thro u9I, 12. If on 
,.,., do,.,. no r apply. wr, re " None" 1n the spoce. II o Re/ocot,on Adjustment Payment will olso be claimed, complete Form HUD-614 1. 1, 
101m for Relocot1on Ad1ustment Payment, ond ottocl, it to this form. 
E'-jAL -y FOR FA LSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C . T.tle 18, Sec . 1001 , prov•du · " Who•v•r , •n any mott•r w•th •n th• 

, d,ct er ,, ,rv C> •oortme n t or og•ncy of th• Un•ted Stoles know•ngly and w•llfully fols •f••• . .. or mok•• any Io la•, f.ct•t•ou 1 or froud­
~n, 1•a1•"'"" s or ••p•esentot•ons , o• mok•• o• u••• ony Iola• wfll •ng or docum•nt know ing th• 10m• to conta in ony false , loct• t1ou1 or 

•->,dul • nt stot•m•nt or •ntry , sha l l be f •ned not mot• than Sl0,000 or imprisoned not mot• than l•v• years, or both ." 

FULL NAMF OF CLAIMANT ( F) 
Stephen Fis chman 

2. DATE (S) OF MOVE 

C\ .... ~ l l 

ADDRESS FROM WH ICH YOU HA VE MOVED 

a. Addr•u E-2-7 
4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Add, .. 1 (Include ZIP cod•J 

553N .Knott 4305 N. E. 22nd 

b Apt. , Floo• or Room No. _ .... h..,o,..u ... s...,e..__ I,. Apt ., Floo, , °' Room No. hou5e 
c. Waa , , f~r,u s h e d with your owr, furn1h.1r• ' fxJ Yea O No c , W•re houHhold good• moved to or from •toroge , 

d. Number of room• occupied l•ac/udl"9 or) No 

bothnDOffls, hallways, o,w/ c/oHts): 5 
e . Dot• you moved •nto tlu• oddru• . Sept • 19 70 

II " Y•••" compl•t• Block 8 on ,ever•• • Id• of 

this form. 

Ch•cl• o orb otter consult1"9 local agency: Check c If oppllcobl•: l~ TY P E OF PAY MENT C LAIMED 

0 a. R• ,mbvr••-nt lo, actuol "'oving ••penHI (including •toroge coat, , 11 
oppl•colil•)ond/ o, dtr•ct lou of p•operty 

0 c Suppl•menta•y clo1m for •••"'""•••,.,•nt 
of sto,ag• coats 

.-, I,. F1Hd Po ment (M not N mode II • costs ore Involved/ 

6. TOT AL CLA IM (II c/olm Is for F I...J P...,,._.r, cor,sult loco/ .. ency. II c/ol"' Is for relmour•-• 
ol octuol movlnv • ..,..n•••• direct loss ol ~. ond/ er •totov• costs, enter •um of Lin•• Jlo, llb, 
o,w/ I le l:,elo,v. ) 

00 NOT COM,.LfTE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 1, THIS IS A CLAIM ,011 ,ixro ,.AYMENT 

s 200 .00 

NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I . MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO. 

' :), ME THOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Chee• - 1 
0 o . I hav• paid th• "'ovlng cher1••• aa •vlof-c•of liy th• •ttached •'•"'iae,I ••c••PI o, paid liill f•Offl th• -ver, •nd I th• .. for• r•qu••t 

refml:.ursement. 

0 I,. I hov• not paiof the 1111w1n1 chart••• end I th•r•for• ••'IV••' th•t the •ttoched it•miaed mov1n9 lil ll l,e poid dlr•ctly to the mover, ln 
occo,danc• with arr-.-•nt• -"• in odvanc•, ond with "'Y conaent, bot-on the locol e9•ncy and th• mo,,., . 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AHO/ OR LOSS 

a , MOVING COST (Muat l,e suppo,ted by ottoclted receipt(,) or .,,,,..,1,1 vouc,_, lrot11 ,,,..,., II loco/ .. or,cy 
Is to pay ,,,..,., dlree1/y,) 

Ii. STORAGE COST (Must l,e •-.,,on• by ottoch«I rec•lpt(sJ or ur,pold .,c,ucher lrom st°'°"• c-.-iy II 
locol ogency lo to poy •tarot• c...-y dlrectly./ 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II any c/olm I• mode hare, tfte Stot-nt ol Clolm on rev..-se 

s,de of this form must be co,.,,.leted. ) 

s 

s 

s 
12. I C ERTIFY un,le, t'-• penalto•• and p,ovos•on• of U.S.C. T itl• 11, S.c. 1001 , and any oth•r app licalile law, that th l• cla•n, ond 1nforn,ot1on 

•ulim,lled h• r•wlth hov• been Ham1n•d l,y me and or• tru•, correct, ond compl•t•, and thot I und•r •tond thot , aport from the ponoh•"• on,I 
p,ov,11on• of U ~ (" T•t l• 11, Sec . 1001 , ond ony oth•• opplicolile low, fa l .,f.cot•on of ony •tem •n th i• clo•m o, •ulin,1tt•d h•r•w•lh moy re • 
suit or• fo,f• •tu• • of th• ent,r• cl■1 ffl , I furtho• c •rtlfy thot I hov• not •ubmlll•d any oth•r c la1m lo,, or r•c• •v•d , •••mbv•um•nt or c ompon•o­
l•on f,o,., ony o•h•r •ou,c• lo, any •l•m of lou or eapenH pa•d pur• uant to th o• c lo .,,., ond that ony li•llzor c••pta • u""' •"•" h•rew•th 
accu,ot e ly re fl e C' t moving 1er v ,ce1 octuo ll y performed ond / or 1tora9• c a1t 1 a c t a l l inc urred . , 

8 /2 0 /7 l ! -..... Li, ............. --
Dot• 

(Ova,) 



August 20, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Ge ntlemen: 

This is to authorize Portland Development Commission to place my 
dislocation allowance in the amount of $200.00 and my fixed moving 
payment in the amount of $220.00 in my escrow account at Oregon 
Mutual Savings Bank for payment of reserves on the purchase of the 
house at 4305 N. E. 22nd Avenue, with any balance to be disbursed 
to me directly at the time of my move. 

Sincerely, 

5!!:.~-~!::?~ 



FOR RELOCATIOM PAYMEMT 

(Settlement Coats Incurred by Owner) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code/ 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (If appllcoble/ 

Emanuel Project 

PROJECT NUMBER Ore. R-20 

HUD·6U7 
(4-66) 

INSTRUCTIONS· Complete all applicable Item• ond sli,n certification In Block S, Consult the local D9«ncy as to document• to be aubmitted with 
th,s claim, 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U S.C T,tle 18, Sec. 1001, prov,du : "Whoever, in any matter w11h1n the 1uri1d1ct,on of 
any deportment or ogency of the United Stoles knowingly ond willfully folsif,es •. , or makes ony fols• , fict1t1ou1 or fraudulent statements or repre• 
1entot1on1, or moke1 or u••• ony false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, f1ct1t1ou1 or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 

be f,ned no! more than S 10,000 or 1mp..,1oned not more !hon f,ve ye ors , or both," 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nome (as ahown In dttd to local oi,ency or In condemnation proceedlni,) ( F) Add, .. 1 (Include ZIP code) E-2-7 
Stephen M. Fischman 553 N. Knott 

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY ----------------------------------------------1 c. D,d you occupy 1h11 
properly • lther as o 
resident or for the 

purpoH of carrying oul 
buain••• operations? 

o. Addru1 or Legal Descripl1on 

4305 N.E . 22nd Avenue (new house) 

b. Parcel Number(s) 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

ITEM 

(a) 

ination Fee $ 

& Land Surve 
ees Title Insurance 

& Recordin Mult. Count 

1XJOU $ 

[X] Yu 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

CHARGED TO 
CLAIMANT ON 
SETTLEMENT 
STATEMENT 

(b) 

112 .00 
18.00 

PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIME 
BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c)) 

(c) (d) 

$ s 112. 00 

$ $ 

4, LISJtDG~&~XBIXJ41KRPQXM><N S~lObaLiU~)U(natl<JtXX>t.10MM)<'4 

Hult. County Tax Transfer 12.65 12.65 

Total $218.15 $218.15 

SEE ATTACHED STATEMENT FROM OREGON MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK 

0 No 

$ 

FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

AMOUNT 
APPROVED 

(e) -

S. I CERTIFY under the penall1H and prav111an1 of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ar,cl ony other applicable law, that 1h11 cloim ond informotian 1ub­
milled herewith have been examined by me and ore true, correct, ond complete, ond tho! I under ■tand tho!, apart from the penah1e1 and praviaiana 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, fal1if1cation al any olem in thl1 claim or 1ubmitted herewith may ruuh in forfeolure 
al the entire cla,m, I further certify that I have nal 1ubmilled any other claim for , or received, relmbur■ emenl or compen1alian from any other 
1aurce for any ,tem of thi1 claim, and that any receipts 1ubmitted herewith accurately reflect co1!1 actually Incurred. 

IJ~L._ 8/24/71 
Date Sii,noture of clolmant 

(Over) 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

~ Yu [] No 

If ''No,'' exploln, 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOC ABLE TO P ERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount o(, reimbursement due clolmont for ( 1) any mortgog• prepayment ,,-,,olty, or (2 ) any taxes or public ser­
vice chorges paid by, or charged to, claimant for any period subsequent to vesting title or possess ion In the local 09ency, If the amount claimed 
wos paid directly by claimant or I( the computation Is not shown on the settlement statement.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

HUD rules and regulations, Article 42 .90c3, 1% origination fee for loan rton­
compensible - "no reimbursement shall be made for any fee cost, charge, or 
expense which is d~ned to be a part of the debt service or finance charge 
under Title I of th~~Lending Act (Public Law 90-321), and Regulation Z 
issued pursuant thereto by the Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System" 

D. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hove examined thi • claim, and the substantiating documentation, and hove found it to be In occord with the opplicoble pro­
vi aiona of Federal law ond the Regulation• iuued by the Department of Housing ond Urbon DevelOflment purauont thereto. Therefore, this 

cloim I• hereby approved and payment la authorized In the totol amount 106. 15 

o-
E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clo,m pold: $ LIi doted _ 4fJ../_•:J.__.? /:<--<..:v'---~ 



Oregon Mutual Savings Bank 

MEMORANDUM 

Portland J>eveloµment Commission 
To: Mr. Denjnmin C. Webb From: 
Subject: Stephen M. Fisch111an 4305 N. t. 22nd Portland• Oregon Date: 8-19-71 

Reply: 

Dear ~Ir. Webb: 

llerc is a list of the closing costs to be incurred in the loa n of 1>11 .200 
to ►Ir. Stephen ►1. 1-'ischman at 4305 N.E. 22nd Ave. Portland. Oregon. 

1% Origination Fee 
Photos & Land Survey 
►lortgagces Title Insurance 
Filing & Hccording Olultnomah 
Credit Report 
Realty Tax Service 
Multnomah County Transfer Tax 

Total 
I hope that this is satisfactory. 

Sll2 .00 - .\ 1 

18.00 
50.00 

County) 7.50 
5.50 

12.50 
12.65 

S218.15 
Please let me know if you need any more 

Sig•,:~ 
~ke 

Manager. Mortgage Production 

L. 



- . . . . 
Dwelling Unit Inventory 

9-UANT ITV 

8f'.-:s & Springs 

Bc.c!room Ch3i r 

Breakfast Tc:!:>le Chairs 

Bridge Lnmp & Shaue 

Buffc.,t 

Ches t of Drawers 

Cof fr ~ Tab I e 

/ Ccuch --+.---

----- o~·,c-,.por t 

----- Dining "i ab I c 

----- Dining Chai r s 

Dresser 

Ed T c!b 1 c 

----- Floor Lamp & Shade 

I Mirror 

QUANTITY 

Night Stand -----
Occ~sional Chair -----
Overs tuffed Chair 

___ / ___ Overstuffed Rocke r 

Range 

Refrigerator: Brand _______ _ _ 

Rocker 

I Rug & Pad: Size 

Stool 

Table •_amp & Shade 

2 Table, smal 1 /-f ·- ,,.. 

Vanity & Bench 

Suitcases 

Trunks -----
----- Cartons, Boxes, Etc . 

Clothes 

Bedding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

~Ot✓.MEl.ffS: 



• . . 

August 20, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fou rth Avenue 
P rtland , Oregon 97201 

G nt lemen: 

This is to authorize Portland Devel opment Commission to place my 
dislocation allowance in the amoun t of $200.00 and my fixed moving 
payment In the amount of $220.00 in my e scrow account at Oregon 
Mutua l Savings Bank for payment of reserves on the purchase of the 
house at 4305 N. E. 22nd Avenue, with any balance t o be di sbursed 
to me directly at the time of my move. 

Sincerely, 

Stephen M. F1sctvnan 



,. 

r 

Pioneer National Title Insuran .. 
UI SW STARK STRUT • PORTLAND OREGON t7ZO4 • TELEPHONE 224 0550 

Oregoo Kutual Savings Bank 
234 s.v. BrQldw.y 
Portlan4, Oregon 

Attns llr. Pred Burke 

Qentleaena 

D 

ORlGON r>IVl',ION 

We are prepared to Issue title Insurance policy ID the usual form lnsurlnq the title to the land d• 
scribed on the attached description ahHt: 

Veatee: 

Dated as of Aucuat ll, 19 71 at 8:00 a.m. 

cc, tortlan4 .... 101111nt c01111. 
CC I fal1l Dal,ctltn.y, a.al.tor Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

B~~~ 
1111.X ..... 111 

Subject to the usual printed exceptions and atlpulatlom, 

l. 1910-Tl tazea, ta,5.W, ot llbicll •191.55 la ,.14. 

a. asatat, tltle ud 1Dtereat ot Leu. 1. llallrer toraerq Letba 
1. LaN~ aa 41aolaae4 1D 41wrce au1t llo. 298930 t1le4 hbN&r7 
25, 196'. 

aot•• •• t1n4 no uuat1atle4 3Viclpllnt1 ot n.cord ap1.nat ate,ben 
•· PS..~►z n or Ina •· Pt.ct 10 aa ot the date beNOt. 

Report No. 385799 
•d!(ll~r - un1 t. TTT 

PRELIMINARY REPORT ONLY 



DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See paqe 1 for vestlnq and encumbrances, If any. 

Description of the tract of land which la the subJect of this report: 

IQt 8, a lack 69_ ,m, 1ft thoC1t7 or Portland, Count7 or lltltnCllllb 
and state or oreaon. 

Report No. 5799 



. 
' 

The sketch below is made solely for the purpose of auisting in locating said premises and the Company assumes 
no liability for variations, if any, in dimensions and location ascertained by actual survey. 
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MEMO TO FILE 

FROM: WSJ 

• 

Analysis of Down Payment - Fischman 

• 

Purchase Price $ 14,000 
Required Down Payment 2,800< 2,400 supplied by PDC 
Loan Amount $ 11 , 200 400 supplied by claimant 

RHP for Tenants - PDC: 
Amount over $2,000must be matched 
by claimant and applied to purchase 
price 

Costs charged to Mr. Fischman: 
Closing & Inc/; ci dental expenses 
Matched funds for downpayment 
Total: 

Source of Funds: 

$2,400 

$ 586.46 
400 .00 

$ 986.00 

Deb it: $986.46 
Reimbursement for Incidental Expenses 

supp 1 i ed by PDC -106. 15 
balance: 880.31 

Fixed moving payment & dislocation 
allowance supplied by PDC and applied 
to purchase by Fischman -420 .00 

Prorate credit on taxes 

Money supplied by Mr. Fischman to 
be applied to downpayment 

balance: 460 .31 

- 60.31 
balance: 400 .00 

-400 .00 

ba 1 ance: -0-



- -Oregon Mutual Savings Bank 

MEMORAND UM 

To: Por tland Development Commission, Attn: Mr. Chester Danie l s 

Subject: Fischman , Stephen M. & Irma G. 
From: Mary Lee Hillier 

Enclosed is copy of closing statement showing total of $400.00 deposit by Mr . and 
Mr s. Fischman. These funds are now being held by Oregon Mutual Savings Bank. 

Reply: 
Sincerely 





Au,ust 18, 1971 

Oregon Mutual Savings a.nk 
2)4 S . W. 8 roadway 
,ortland, Oregon 

Attention: Nr. Burch 

It•: Escrow k>r Mr. Stephen M. FlschiNn 

Qentl-.n: 

Enclosed It Warrant No. 91't G, In the aount of $2lt0o.OO, repreMntlnt 
a Re,lecn■nt Hou1lng '•~t to be held In ••craw 11ntl I you have 
received written notice tr• the Portland OevelopMnt Coal11lon that 
Hr. Fl1c•n does occupy ltaMer4 houslnt and that Hr. FlachMn can 
verify te.t he lrat .-1 ted ,-•• ~ th yc,u. 

A110, tM ,orttand :Oevel°""'-9nt COMIIIHlon la prepared to -- P•~t 
for cwtaln elotlng C06t1, IIOt to Include reMf'Yes, Incurred by Mr, 
Ff •dwllft. ,i .... •~ lt•f .-ct ttat.-.nt of these ~ti • MQn • 
pof la.I. IO that fundt Wfl 1 M ••I~ Oft • tl•ty It. 

Very truly yours, 

c . 
.. ., di loce IM W 

,,..rty Managlllleftt 

DJI~ 
lncloe..re 

( 
..J 



PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT £0MMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

WamntN11 ••r 

.. 974 G 

OATE..._ _ _ ,. __ 1'-□-■_t_l_l ___ ,, 19.E_ 

PAY TO 

------------------------------OLLA RS 

DAT& 

TO THI TII.UUla o, THI 
CfTY Of IIOlfflANO, 01100N ...... 

I HVOoe& -
CDNTIIACT NDa. 

Account DiltrllMlon 

EISOl lelo. ,ayant 
(lep. Hou1ln9) 

""1'HDlltZCO ■ID .... TVIU 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

Olt8C111"10N 

..,..,t •• eec,., for s,,,o u 11. ,tn •• 
npl• rt.._, .. ,-,■ 1 t ,er clala fll-,. 
(,._, W-7. ,,_ SJJ I. laett. 

AMOUNT 

(EH) $2,400.00 

/}J 



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME I// lf•f•/11·r,/,/,•) 

Emanuel Project 
PROJECT NUMBER 

Ore. R-20 

HUO-6153 
- 9 

I\', 1 R l ( fl()\., ( 111111 ,I , t, 11 II "f'l'I , , 11 /,/,· 1tn11., 1111d " !:" ,. , rt, (t nit 11111 111 ///,,. I. 6. ( on , 11/ I th, ,l"l' /11 c 111i: ug,•nt") a , 1 11 11 l11 tit, r 
11111 r11,·d11 ( ..0_1rr11mt' , R,1,11'.!...!.!J (,m1dt11 11t111j/l11,l/1~/ l·11r111 Ill /l·blll • .!J t11 ,11mpfr t , 1111,I , 11hmt1 11 tth th, , ,·l,11m. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSF. OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S.C. T,tle 18, Sec . 1001, provides: "Whoever, In any matter within the 1ur11d1ction of 
any deportment or ogency ol the United Stote1 knowingly and willfully fol11fie1 . , or moke1 ony folH, fictitiou1 or f,oudulent 1totement1 or ••P••· 
aentotion1, or makes or uses ony fol•• writing or document knowing the 1om• to contain any folae, flctitlou1 or fraudulent 1totement or entry, 1holl 
be f,ned not more than $10,000 or lmprl aoned not more than five yeora, or both. " 

Tenant 
1. FULL NAME OF~jl~~lO0t CLAIMANT. 3 . DATE OF DISPLACEMENT 

(as sho«n in dl'l'd to ""f'lar 111,: aget1C)' ar lfl cn,.,/emrlal1()11 pro1·red111f,) 

1---~9J.UC,L1-n-.Fi.s.c..bman 
2. Family [Xl Ind ividual r-1 

4 . DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
I:: 

a, Address: 553 N_. Knott 

Portland, Oregon 

b. Date yov for s t occ upied this dwell ing unit as 
the O)(~-'f 

- -"'-S=ept. 1970 
Month-Va,--Year 

c. Check one: 

(B'Single-family dwelling unit 

0 Two-family dwelling unit 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for at least Mi¥90 days 
x,fr prior to initiation of negotiations? 

Yes 0 Na 

9/26/71 

5. DWELLING UNIT TO WHIC H YOU MOVED 

a . Address (Include ZIP Code): 4305 N. E. 22nd 

Portland, Oregon 

b. Number of bedrooms: 
_ 2 __ 

c. Purchase pr ice: s 14,000 

d. II you have purc hased and occupied this dwelling 

(1) Date you s igned purchase contract: 

(2) Date you moved into thi s dwelling: 

e. If you have purchased but not occupied this 
dwelling: 

(1) Date you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Date of settlement: 

(3) Date yov expect to occupy: 

Month-Doy-Year 

Month-Doy• Year 

Month-Doy-Year 

\lonth-Oo,--Year 

Month-Do,--Yeor 

&. I submit this information ,n support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act al 1949, as 
amended, and I certify under the penalties and prov1s1ons of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the onforma• 
1,on submi11ed herewith has been examined by me and IS true, correct, and complete , and that I understand that, apart from the penalties 
and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec . 1001, and any other applicable law, fals1f1cat1on of any item s ubmitted herewith moy result 1n 

forfeiture of the entire claim. 



I . Purchase price of house 

11 . Amount of Down Payment Required 

111. Maximum Replacement Housing Payment 

$14,000. 

2,800. 

Unmatched 
Matched 

2,000. 
400. 

$2,400 

Certification of the Displacing Agency 

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been 
inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant following his 
displacement. 

Date of Displacement: 

9/26/71 
Month-Day-Year 

Date Occupancy Established 

9/26/71 
Month-Day-Year 

I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be 
in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. 
Therefore, this claim is hereby a~ roved and payment of the amount shown 
is authorized . 

8-'l-11 
Date 

Date Amount 

Record of Payment 17tG-



REAL TORS OF PORTLAND , 

OF.l EAR~ ES~ ft10 ~:~~~,!!.EEM_@ ,-=Ju=l=-yL.-11!2=6.._, ---, 1,..71.._ 

Received of __ ..JlilLll ... ll,I.UUIL.D.a..-AU...aU..UIIUUL---------------------------------------------

herei111fter called " purchnor," 111 tho for,,. of ( _...,_ .... ..,....._ _______ __.n Hrne1t "'"ney and put pay,..,.,, for the purch110 of the follow1n9 

described rHI ••Ide 1itu1tell In tM City of---~lrJ~U._.,aJt.t... __________________ , County of _ _JMw\J.._.l._t11..1,Da.:OM .. -.M_111.... ______ _ 

and Stele of Ore1on , .. wit: Lo\ and i■proye■tDil loca\td at 4105 N.,:.. 22nd. da■cribed •• 
__ Lot 8 Block 69 VERNO'"""N ______________________ _ 

for the ,.,,,. of 

which we have 1h11 d,y sold to the 11,d pur<hHer, 1ub1ect to the •pproval of the H Iier, 

Dollars (~4,000eOO 
Dollars i XJ, lOOoOO on tho fonowing te,,,.,, to wit· The 111m, here1111bove receopted for , of 

1
1 

°" 
0 

, • 19--- l .. additional HrllHI money, the ,um of 
on wner 1 •ccept1nce \ 

Upon 1ccepl1nce of title 111d delivery of deed or--. the ,um of Tyo 
Dollars (S ---------­

t.houaand •onn hundred •• Dollm (~~2~~--"-"~~--
The b1l111ce of & 

ill• Dpjton Belocrlicm 
1970 ill the MOUJlt of 12 400.00. 

and Baa.l Properiy .&.c~ui■iiiOD Pelici•• 

The ullor 1h11f furnish to tho purch1ur in due couru I title i111ura11ce pol i<y ifl the amount of the purchase proce of the rHI estate from a 1ttle 1n1u,1nce 
company 1howi111 1ood 111d ffllrht1ble title. P'rior to closi111 the tran11ction, the H lier, upon reqo,o1t, will furnish to the purchHer I preliminary report made by a 
title insurance cofflpany showing the condition of tho title to uid property. It is 11reed that if the seller doo1 not approve the above sale within the period allowed 
ltealtor below in which to Hcure une,'1 1ccept1nce, or if the title to the uid premiH1 is not marketable, or nnnot bo made 10 within thirty day, after noti<e 
cont1i11in9 1 written 1t1tement of dofech ii delivered lo HIier, or if the HIier, having approved said 11le fail• to con1umm1te the same, the Hrnesl money herein 
receipted for shall bo refunded, but tho acceptance by the purchHer of the refund does not conshtulo I waiver of other remedies 1v1il1ble to him 

lvt if tho above sale ii approved by tho 1ollor and tho title lo the said premises is muket1ble, and the purchaHr neglects or refu••• lo comply woth any of 
the condition, of this sale withi11 ten days from tho furni1hin1 of I preliminary title report and lo make payment, promptly, 11 heroin1bove ,et forth, the HrnHI 
money herein receipted for shall bo forfeited lo tho undenignod ltHltor to the extent of h11 •0rHd upon com minion, and the , .. idue, if any, ,hall be retained by 
the HIier II liquidated d1ff11 .. , and this conlnct thereupon shall bo of no further binding effect The property II to be conveyed frH and clHr of all lien• and 
encumbrance• to date ••<•pt aoni111 ordinancH, buillli11g and UH rHlriction1, re1erv1tio11, in Federal p1tenh, and ____________________ _ 

Alf li1ht fixtures 11111 b"""- fluorotceftt lamps, Venetian blinds, wlnllow and door 1creon1, storm windows •nd lloon, linoleum, 1N1ched television 1ntenn11, 
curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and frHI, e11d irrl91tion, plumbin9 and hHtin9 equipment, except fireplace equipment that is not 1Nached in 1ny m1nnor 
to tM structure, and 111 fixtures except ___________________________________________________ _ 

are to bo loft upon tho prel'MIOI II 1"•rl of tho pr...-rty ,.urch110d. 
S.Aer 111d purch1sor • .,.. te pror•te tM tu11 for tho current tax year, renh, iitterest, and other m1Nen H of the date of delivery of poueuion, unl.11 

ott..rwiM st•tell. ,,.,,Ii""'• for exl1tln9 Insurance ,...y l.o pror1tod or • now policy i11uotl 11 purch1Hr'1 option. P'urch1Mr 19reH to pay the HIier fo, fuel, if 111y, 
In stor, .. t111k 11 dote of pos-1011. EflcufflbrancH to l.o dlscha,..d by Son.r "'"Y l.o paid 11 his option out of purch1H ffloney al date of closing The purchHer 
1h1II rel111buno tM Hlor fer •- holcl in tM reHrve account on 111y i11clobtnoclno11 111-4 In this tr1n11ction 

SEUH AND P'UltCHASElt AGIII THAT SUIJECT SAU l wi;i:
0

, ~ bo cloHII in escrow, tho cost of which shill bo ,hared equally botwHn HIier and purch1Hr, 

P'osH1sio11 of the above detcrilsotl ,...,,.;.., ii to •bo tlelivorod to tM purch1ur_ K:J11L _______ day1 freffl tlle deli.,.,y of dooll or contract above mentioned, 
or .. soon therHftor II exi.ti .. i.ws •nd re1ul1tion1 w, I ,..,,,.it ,.....vol of ten1nh, if any. Time is of tho essence of this contract. 

Prn "" .IIHltor ly: 

AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE Date ---1.1-.al-... ~J.--j·-~•------ . 1,..ll.. 
I horelty 11f9e to purch1H tho altove tloscriltocl pr...-rty in its preHnl condition at the price and on the ,.,,,., 1nll conditions HI forth 1bon, •nd grant 

11111 loaltor I period of _____ d1y1 horo1~er to HCUN 10llor'1 1ccept1nce hereof, durin1 which period my offer ,hall not bo 1ub1ect to revocation DH d o, 

contract is to be prepared In tho name of_ &a....JU..J::11:a:.iUL.e------------------------------~~-------

acknowlod1e receipt of • copy of the foregoing offer to buy and Hrnul 

Addre11 

P'hono 

_ ..J..,....1---.._.L-_&a.&.J._ _______________ l'UltCHASH A..L...~S4o~=:i_..:...:._.:...~C.LLJ...,£1~~.l!::.'.:!:~----

P'UltCHASH 

AGREEMENT TO SELL , "ll 
hereby approve 11141 accept the 11lo of the above described property ind the price and conditions II set forth ,n above 19,Hrnent ind 19rH to furn11h • 

title Insurance policy continued to date 11 1fore11id ,ho in1 ff1Uket1bl • t" le, al o the uld dHd or contrut, and •t•H to pay the above n•m•d IIHltor 
for services • commiuion of $ - .allL.lUUIL-.l,ICa.lLJl,..I.Ll..a_JILIL-_.,_.a..i._-11U1-a.A,.1a.t1U..&.1ia------

l 1uthoriH 11id ltHltor to order title in1ur1nce and, if 11le not completed, lo pay any coil thereof and lo p•y out of the ush procH d s of ulo the expenses 
of furni,hing title insurance, recordin1 feH and revenue 1t1mp1, if any, 11 well II any enc11,,.brance1 on 11id premiH1 payable by me 11 or before clo11ng I instruct 
ltHltor to place In his Clienh Trust Account the above described Hrno1t money deposit untol needed in tho clp,ing of the tranHction I 1cknowled9e rece,pt of a 
copy of this co11trecl boarin1 "'Y 1ign1ture and that of the purch1Hr named above, and of ltHltor, 

Alldre11 _ .::i4c.,JIJO.t.5.,__..111f1..eaJl--.e___.211,..2D'-':IL-.dL..o- SEUH -.....-..-....,..,.--'---f!-------=---==----,,,,.~'---~'-----­
P'hono __ =2:z;;z..;:::llllc.a..:Z..J..-------------------- SEllllt 

I,. 

PUllCHASEll'S COPY WITH SIUEll'S ACCErTAHCE THIS IS A I.IGAllY IINDINO CONTRACT IF NOT UNDERSTOOD, SUK COMP'ETENT ADVICE 



CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIO NER 

• • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

C. N . CHRISTIANSEN , D irector 

8ulld lng O lvl slon 
C. C C r•nk , C h ief 

Elec tric• • D i v i sion 
R . A . N leder m ever, cn,et 

Plumbing Division 
G eorge w W•ll•c•. cn,et 

C 1TY OF P o n T L ANn 

0HEGON 

Permit Dlv lSIOn 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housin g D1v1Slon 
s . J . Chegw,-:lden, cn,et 

97.lO I 

October 7, 1971 

Portland Development Commia1ion 
235 N. M:>nroe Street 
Portland , Oregon 97227 

At tn: Chet Daniela 

Gentlemen: 

Re : 4305 N.E. 22 Avenue 

A reinapection waa made by the Housing Divi1ion of the 
two-story, wood frame, four bedroom, single-family dwelling at the 
above address. 

Our inspector report• the substandard conditions have 
been corrected and the s tructure complies with City Housing regu­
lations at this time. 

CHF:mfm 

' 

Your a truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 

BUILD ~S ~Tl~NS DIRECTOR 

a ~~~ 
Ches dden 

f Housing l n1pector 



To: Chester LJaniels 

Subject: 1+ .505 H. J:.. . ~ 2nd 

~ear Mr . uon1els: 

-n Mutual Savings Ban-~ ) (,., - 7 9 / / 
- , ,.1 I 

MEMORANDUM / V OvYclY 

From: OMSB - Terri Moch 
Date: >\ugust 3, 1971 

'fhe minimum down payment on the property loaated at 4 305 .I . 1:,. 22nd for !:itephen M. 
Fischman is J2,8oo. oo • 

.Sincerely , . { / / -4•- , ////C<./ 
Terri Moch 

Reply: 
.• p ,. ..... '!-4 ..... {V o. L, 

t. .t~ 
, t ( ( c,,,,r < (.

1
,, I 

I },...,. 



To: Chester Daniels 

Subject: ~teven M. Fischman 

Dear Mr. Daniels: 

~ Mutual Savings Ban1M 
MEMORANDUM 

From:Oregon Mutual Savings 

Date: July 29 , 1971 

Attached plea3e find a copy of the estimate of charges on the Fischman loan . 

Thank you. 

~i~cerely '( 

<- VI I ; 1/.J/t 
1'&ri Moch 
Mortgage ~rocessing 

Reply: 



• 

0 R E G O N M U T U A L S A V I N G S B A N K 
Portland, Oregon 97205 

ESTIMATE OF CHARGES 

Type of Loan~, 1 ·- . 

Term Alf: 

Estimated Monthly Payments 

FHA Insurance 

Principal & Interest 

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 

Fire Insurance 

Taxes 

Additional Insurance 

TCYI'AL PAYMENI' 

Loan• Coats 
Origination Fee 

Appraisal Fee 

Pictures & Survey 

M. T. I. Reissue 

Credit Report 

Other 

9'3b9 
93 t,Cj 

J ()t) 

...!JO - DO 

=f: 
lo?~-~ 9 

1/42, lJ l> 

7-p 

,J ~ 
/ ~ .::; "'<' Date Z½2 z/7 < 

Z % Rate 

OMSB No. 

Reserves & Ad1ustments 

Accrued Res. - FHA Mtg. Ins. 

Tax Res. & Prorates 

Fire Res. & Prorates 

Interest Adjustment 

Other 

SUB TCYI'AL 

Costs 

TCYI'AL 

I~ DoO . 

II ~ o O · 
I 

c:l g-00 
I 

JC!.. C. . c~ 

JI, PO 

/ft Ct') 

.3R~-c-O 
,2~t,.cc, 

.SJ'B I)() 

5/V .. c p~ I<!.. 15 

MrG-E . 

DO{,,(JN F/2yM EN-, 

Upon notification of the acceptance of said loan by Oregon Mutual Savings Bank, I hereby agree 
that my _____ and I will execute and deliver a promissory note in the amount of said loan 
upon terms mentioned in said application or any modification thereof and also a first mortgage 
on the real property mentioned in said application. In connection with said application, I 
herewith hand Oregon Mutual Savings Bank the sum of$ _____ , as preliminary costs. On the 
approval of my application, I further agree to pay Oregon Mutual Savings Bank the sum of 
$ _____ , which is approzimately the charges and expenses in connection with my loan. 

It ia expressly understood that this loan, if FHA or VA, will be closed at the highest legal 
rate of ~erezst in effe:t ~time of closing. 

,c o/2 - l~ /iJ~ 



CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 
C1TY OF P o n T L AN D 

OREGON 
9720-& 

July 29, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

• 

Re: 4305 N. E. 22 Avenue 

Attn: Chet Daniels 

Dear Sirs: 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

C. N . CHRISTIANSEN , Director 

Bulldlng D ivision 
C. C . Cr•nk, Chief 

Electrlc•I Division 
R . A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

P1umbln11 D ivision 
George W . W•ll• ce, Chief 

Permit Division 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing D iv ision 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an inspection 
was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, four-bedroom 
single family dwelling at the above address. 

Our inspection indicates the following conditions are in noncompli­
ance with City regulations: 

1~ Second story and cellar grade exit stairways lack safety 
handrails. 

2. Broken window pane in the cellar. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 
2200 N. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the correction has been com­
pleted, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can be 
scheduled. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONSjRECTOR 

/ l /// •, / 
✓· ~✓ c_ '/u4;1,~ct<:u 

S. J. Che.gwidden 
Chief Housing Inspector 

CHF:ms 



CONNIE McCREAD V 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N . CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlng Division 
C . C. Cr,nk, Chief 

Electrlc.1 Division 
R . A . N iedermeyer, cn,e1 

Plumbing Division 
George w . w,11.ce, cn1e1 

CITY OF PoHTLAND 

0HEC,ON 

Permit Division 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S. J . Chegwidden, Cn,el 

OTlO~ 

July 28, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

Re: 6925 N. E. Garfield Street 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request an inspec­
tion was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame, two 
bedroom, single-family dwelling and built-in garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structure is in standard condition and 
complies with City regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

#,C'~J 
S. J. Ch~idden 
Chief Housing Inspector 

JHM:vo 
cc: Mr. Ed Reily 

5760 N. E. Prescott Street 



-

"r. Hol••n J. larnet, Jr. 
Let•I Aid Service 
A I It I na Of fl ce 
517 N.E. Klllfngswrth 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear "r. S.rnet: 

• 
July 8, 1971 

Ae: St_...n Fltc ... n / 

We have your letter of July 6, 1971, INlcatlnt • 4etlre to have an 
early confer.Ke with ua for the IMlf'~M of dlsc1a11ln9 the __,t of 
the bplacaent Ho1,1ln1 ,ay.ilnt that •Y lte due Hr. Flsdiilan aa • 
downpayaent If he purchlltes • hoM under • FHA 235 I.Mn. 

Al you know, the rel.v.nt ,rovltlOfta of the rul .. Nd re9uletlOM ••· 
tlfyln9 die grant •r• foun4 at S.tl• ~2.,S, ,a,e,raph (a) (2). Thia 
,eratraph a.ya that tM ... , IM11 a.. c..,..c.4 In acaordliice with 
hra,ra,11 (c)(I). ,.,..,..,._ (c)(2) r•• •• follows: 

"TM • .,.,.1R't for .e.1c11 • ,-ywt s,-clfled wwlerPftara• 
9ra,h (a) (2) of this sectloa uy lie .... tegether with 
•fff •tal .. ..,._ -etlcll fl/lf'I lie ,..._lrM, aliall • .-11• 
(I) the I unt ,..., Nd .. i •• , • .,..At for tM ...... 
of • ..,.r .... ........ ff ... , ......... flMRC,M ~ 
• .....,.11tlwl , .... • (11) 11v1•■11 hcl•t to tlla 
,-r-• ef • ...,1ac•1Rt MIii .. C41111N1ttil la acccw-­
wltll tw ... ctl• -.a.M(a):(J): ~-• 'llit If tie.._, 
speclf'i' .. '" W•••••• 11) ~ ;Js t•JM-•• (I) •• .... -·the __ ,,...,,.. ..... ,.,, __ ,.,.... ... 
, • .....,..,, fw Ille"' .... of • u Jtnile MIii~ 
,. ........ 'Y etw tllail • CGftVUtlOMl loan, lucla __ , ...... 
a.. thl n•t ••• tile S.C,...ry of ..... ,111 _. .,_ lewl• ...-, 1n.,,., .. to a.. ,.... .. ry fo, such ..._,.,.,1t. 1M 
full ....... t of ..... yaent _., thll hctlN ...... M 
a,,-11., to the ,-rchne ,rice of tile re,laceMnt .._, 11119 en4 
1hall lte thowft on the clollltf ttet....,t." 

We~ 411tcuste4 thla utter wltll Nls1 Mel• IMJ•ln, _,. letlOMI 
lelocatlOft 11.,resotatlve. She has lnf.,..41 ua that they have requette• 
9Ul«lance In this utter froa DHUD, W.slllntt• Office, an4 are now awelt• 
lftt • reply. In view of the elNwe we de not fNI that we wl 11 M In • 



Mr. Ho IMft J. larne1, Jr. 
, ... 2 
July 8, 1971 

po1ltlon to .... decl1lon •t thll tlM. However, If you ltl 11 , .. , 
there 11 •ny IManeflt In holding dl1cu11lon1 •t this tlN, pl•••• give 
u1 • ta 1ephone c• II •nd we wll I be MP,Y to •rr•nte • tlN. 

Your •ttentlon In this Mtter 11 •pprecl•ted. 

ICW:ch 
ac: o. I. No~llle 

Very truly yours, 

... J.111 c ....... 
Actlnt Clllef of blocatlon 

alld Property ~nageaent 



Kr • ..., Web-· 
ortleild Devel n hsl 

0 s.w. 



- LEGAL AID SERVICE 
MULTNOMAH BAR ASSOCIATION 

ALBINA OFFICE 

• 
!517 N E KILLINGSWORTH 288-e74!S PORTLAND OREGON 97211 

CHARLE& .J M£RTEN 

July C, 1971 

r 

Portland Deve l opr,,cnt commission 
1 700 S . ', •. -.;,0•1rth 
PortlanJ , Oregon 

l\ttn : ~ r . l en H bb , Chief 
kelocation Branch 

kc : Stephen 'ischman 

Dear : r. .lebb : 

E
-

l 
I 

t 

,--

!'r . Stephen ... ischma n , 553 North Knott Street , 
a client o~ this o'fice , has advised me that he was in­
f orr"1cd t hat tlie ma ximur'1 a mount available to him for a 

-

down p ayncnt on a new house under FIL'\ 23:> would be the 
normal $200 down payment advance amount . In reading the 
Act , I am unable to see any reason why the FHA 235 loan 
shoull be distinguishei ~rom conventional loans in the 
realm o' ilown oayments , and submit that the provisions of 
the 1970 ~Placation \ct and l<..egulat1.ons provide for a down 
p~ymcnt of uo to $2 , 000 • .,,ithout matching funds in the case 
o f a conventional loan, or an uncertain amount :or a sub­
sidi .. cd housing loan. r•r . r.ischman is anxious to buy a 
suitable p roperty , but needs further advice and I.xe~uest a 
conference with you r egarding his problems on the amount 
of down paym~nt available to a tenant-purchaser under the 
new act. 

Since this 1ues~ion has anplicability to a number 
o- persons whom we are advising, I have provided a copy of 
this note to Mr . Norville, Counsel, in the Boise Cnsc~de 
building. 

Plea s e adv ise me when you might be avuilablc o 
discuss thAsc matters with myse l f and ' r . Fischman. I 1 0uld 
appreciate an ear l y on'crencc so that ~ucst ions r~ ns non 
your pos n on can be handled . '£hank you for your r-oonPra tion . 

V ry t~u l y yours , 

i/~::,J Barne. , 0. 
IJB : rv 



I 

Notice to: Portland Development Commission 

I (,..m) have read you r letter desc, ibing the relocation bcnefi ts that m.:iy be 
availuble under the.: Uniform Relocation Assistance und Real Property Acquisition 
Policies Act of 1970, Lo those displaced on or after January 2, 1971. I (we) 

( check )ne) 

D Request that yo u proce~s my (our} clai m for an interim relocation payment. 
I (we) understand thc:1t you wi 11 advise me (us) promptly when and if a 
revised cla im may be submitted for adjustments on the basis of the new 
Act and in accordance with the implementing regulations. 

\,/ i I I de fc r f i I i n g 
authorized by the 
promptly when you 
such Act. 

a clai n unti I you arc able t o make the ful I payments 
new ~ct. I understand that you wi 11 adv ise me (us) 
arc authorized to make full payments authorized by 

t -/</--71 
Date Signature of Claimant 

(If more than one claimant, each should sign) 

(Keep this copy for your record) 



rn: 

rno11: 

SUOJECT: 

en & aw 

WSJ 

MEMORANDUM 

Hay 27 • 1971 

Em~nuol Hospital Proj ec t - Sumnn ry of Relocation 
Situation In Each Parcel With Slgnod Option to Date 

VAC/\IH PARCELS 

RS-4-1 
/\-3-14 

flllS INCSSCS 

2629-39 N. WI I llams Avenue 
241 N. Fargo 

11,1 l t1c,:i Oul I ding Wreckers 
r;)rcol II RS-3-9 
(Tenan t) 

This company , a demo lition contrac tor, maintains an office outslci 
the proJoct aroa and uses tho bul !ding In the project as a wnrr.hn11sr­
a11d ro toll outlet for matorlal sal vaged from Its wrecking opor,1tio11c;, 
Tho m-1nor of tho business, Mr. D. E. Wi3llaco, has Indicated that thi s 
npr> ratlon In the project Is not of mi"1j

0

or co•,cern to him and seems 
unwnrriod about the prospects of moving. This company has low 
rcqulremonts for a rcplacomcnt bul ldlng, being lntorostod mainly In 
Just a place to keep used materials and should present no real 
difficulty in relocating. 

Wal lace Bui !ding Wreckers Is currently on POC's bid mal IJng list for 
demolition Jobs. 

\/,..,;torn Food Equl pment Company 
P ,,rce I /I A-4-1 
(Tenant) 

This company Is a w, rohouslng wholesale distributor and mnnufnctu, ,, r•s 
rr-prcsontatlvo for :>od ond dairy equipment. WSJ hns been In clo',(' 
contact with this h1sinoss since January 1970, The company ror,,11tly 
purchased land at 181st and N.E. San Rafael In the Rock\-40od lndust rlnl 
aroa across the stroe\ from tho present John Deere Tractor plant. 



► ogo 2 

Wostllrn Fooci Fquipm11nt Cn . ( cn11linuod) 

/1. 110w hull r.l ing, of po,;-; i l, ly tv,lco thu slzo of pror. flnt fndlitl c'", , 
wi 11 1> ,1 conr. tr11c t cd on thl 5 sl t c . Tho cnrnp nny h;'IS b111•n pl nc••d in 
cnntnc t \-II th 11r. CI ycfo $ ;"11Hh rs o f SO/I. and wl 11 most II ko I y bo 
r n,~ lv i ng .:, sc; l c;t,;11co through n di splaced bus ln(•s s lo,;n. Tho 
rol oc,,ti on o f this compnny wl II m,1lnly bo dopondont on tho 
construction schcdul o o f tho now but ldlng. 

llfJl~ .rJI II.OS - ( /\ss l qnod to Ji m Cro lley) 

11/\PT, John H. 
31'1 I IL Gnnto11beln 
Parco l # R-9 - 2 

l\r . and Hrs. John H.irt, bl ack , Is retired and on dlsnbl llty . Thny 
h ·wo l ived in t his house for throe y<-ars. Mr . llnrt ls 59 ;mcl 
l\rs. lf,;rt is 5 1. Th()y hove s ix children, Ag 'l S 17 - 6 . Tholr i ncnme 
l nc l 11doc; Soc l n l Socurlty, Dlsnblllty, Social Sccurlty · f o r minor 
dopendents and ~c l f arc . 

Tho Hart' s have purch.isod a home at 3318 tL Mi ssouri, p.irt o f t hr, 
f;'lml ly lives thc ro and pnrt livc c; In tho othor hou-;c . Th • ln I1r; c• t hey 
pur c hased has no t boon i nspcc t c'd by the City. If It docs no t p,,.,._ 
i nspoc tl on there I s o poss I bl Ii ty they .wi I I purchnso onothor how:.,,. 
Thoy are to r oce i vo $5, !iOO. OO for their home plus RIIP. Rc l ocat l nn 
bunef l ls wi 11 cove r thc l r moving expense In ful I. It oppcars th:i t 
all detal ls can be workod out as soon as they are ready to proceod 

r/1.CC , Thnodo r o P. 
32 17 N. Vancouver Avenue 
rMco I II A-3-20 

11r. and Mrs, Paco aro bl nck and have lived In this houso f o r ninol<-en 
yoors. Mr. PAco Is 71, Mrs. Pnce around 68. Ho Is retired nnd 
rocolvos Social Security ;ind she does occ.islonal domestic work. Thay 
are f oster parnnts f o r two t ocnago boys, /\lfred f\nthony 18 and Robort 
E, Loo 16, both whl.to and attend public school. 

t1r. nnd Mrs. Pace pl nn t o purchaso a house at 3'♦ 16 N.E. 14th . /\n 
l11~poc tl on by the City hns been mndo. Thero oro throe mino r 
sub-stnndord condi tl nns to bo corrected, Thoy are. sa fo ty hondrnl I 
t o S" cond stnry, nprrovad pressure rollef valvo nnd dralnplp" , and 
hontlnq facl II ti es t o fourth br!droom on socond story. Th"Y ar 
r c:-c11 lvlng $6,500. 00 ro r bhL•lr hnm plus hove applied f o r nn 
.,ddl tl ona l $600. 00 b,, r ,use o f rn 1pj)ralsal due to SOln<l l mp r cw om~n tc, . 
P,,1l ocnll on bonof lts wl 11 cover th') lr moving expanse In full and tlvly 
wi II bo oblo to pny cnsh f or tho lr now home, ,which Is $9,500.00, 
as howl II rocolvo $5,000.00 on RHP. 



11•11Jr.ri~'l_L0'i__:_A.~s I gnod to JI m C rn I 1 f)y ( cont i nucd) 

11/\ LOW, C hf' r ry /\. 
3J0j ll. V0t1t.m1vor 
rorcol l/fl-l•-13 

I cl~IJ ,1 

Ch'1rry 11nl onn I ,; s ln ') l <' , l10 y<•,,rs old, black, rnoth,.r of t1t10 

ch i It.Iron . Sh" dn,•'i <;••1 iln3 nnrl odd J obs ;:ind s tnlf' S ho r lnc.,1110 
,.,, .1pprnxlmntoly $200,00 r()r 111011th. Sho hns abntit $3,000.00 
<qul ty In h<> r lv)(110 In tho project. 

111~. lhlnno Is rrf"r,l"ntly in tho ltn-;plt,11 nnd will bl) un,1>1" tr, 1111v1., 

i11mNJi .1tPly. 5h•J h,1c; si fJllf'd .111 o.-,rn•l<;t r,1nrY'Y .:irir,.r•w•nt fnr fl 

~l(, , J()O h".>'ISP .1t ll.C. 17th ,ind r,1 111119 . U11d.:-r tho nld r" qt1 l,1ll(l11r. 
Mr,;. 11,ilon~ \·muld rocnlvo a $5,000 l\<•pl.:,c"m nt lln1Jsln1J Pi1y11••11t , 
h• '"'V<'r, by tlu tim• slvJ Is 10,1dy to move w rJ s ho uld be op<' t ,,llfl'I 
1mrhr tho nt'\'I r cgulnt lons nnd th.it paym nt could bo lnc r f',1<;1•d to 
$'.), 171.00, Sha mny b,i ;:ib lo to uso tho bnl.inco of tho purchHI' 
price on n FHA 235 Lnnn. Mrs. Malone's moving costs wt 11 bo 
cove r e d by tho rolocnt lon bc nofltc; for moving oxponsos. 

11nt1TAr.Ur: , Ckirlos 
31'.) ti. Fnrgo 
I' .tr cri I //R -8- I 0 

llr. llnntna110 l·s a slna l(•• whlto, 75 yonr old homo O\-Jnf'3 r. H" m ,v,id 
into his homt.? In th" project orea 10 years ago after be ing dlsplncccl 
from th'l South J\uditnrlwn Urb,1n r.~ncwal Projec t. He receives 
$171 .40 rer month frnrn Socl.11 Security. 

t\r. t1ontngtJo Is rurch,,slng a horn at N.E. 10th nndSShovor which 
;ipp,•:, r s to b~ St.:lnd.1rci. (/\ City lnspoc tlon hns bcl!n ord,!r"d lrn t not 
cnmplo t od). 11'1 Is r or , lvlng $6,500.00 for his house In tho proj •n , 
nnd Is riylng $6,7SO.OO for his new homo. Rolocntlon b<'n<'flt,; ,,111 
cnvll r his moving co::;L'i In full and ho wlll ,be ;ible to pay r.nc;h for 
hi s now homo .:is ho \>II 11 r cco lve a $9,0116.00 RIIP. Thero npp"nrs to 
b•l no problems with this caso. Mr. llontnguo Is satisfied with his 
new homo and will suffor no financial loss because of his dlsplnco­
mont. 

IIOJL5EIIOLOS - (Ass I gnod to Chet Dnnl a 1 s) 

TllntlrR, O,uoon E. 
7(,0 U. Ivy 
rnrco l #/\-4-4 

tir e; , Turner, a(Jo 4S. blnck, le; n t o n.int. Sho hils llv«'<f .1t thl-­
:,cldrn,;c; f0r two ycu rc;, Sho wou ld llko to buy If poss lbla. lt;i s 
n r nr-.rn" r, nno min, 56 Y"ars old. Mrs. Turner hos nn incC'lf11•1 of 
ilbnut $300,00, tho r oome r oarns about $500.00, They are both 
frlondly and rocoptlve. 



ll_O U,if"!.LQ_L_f)S - (/\sslgnod to Che t Daniels) - continued 

Pf\ lJ ITT, L.werne 
2118 N. Ivy 
r.,rcol 1111-L•-'• 

Page 4 

We h~vo vory little Information on Mrs. Pruitt. Sho wos a memb~ r 
n f COPA and refused to give Information during the survoy. A hostl le 
pe rson. 

Y /\R 13nno11011, Bobb I e M. 
7!;>2 N. Ivy 
Pnrcol /IA-4- 14 

t1r s . Varborou!Jh Is a 'tonant and has 11 ved on s I tc for 12 years . 
lnc•.11no co ns ist s of ol d ago pensi on, $105.00 per month. Sho would 
li ke t o got a two bedroom houso. Her prosont rent Is $47,50 pe r 
month. Vary much agil lnst small upartmont, w<1nts to keep hor 
fu rni turo. Sha has been brainwashed by landlord Into bo ll evlng 
no thing wl 11 huppen ond thut no sale Is forthcoming. She has 
consented to go out and look for new place. 

r I SCIIII/\N I S t oven / 
~5 3 N. Knott / 
Por c~I //E-2 - 7 

tlr. and Mrs. Fl schman are tenants at thl s addross. Ito Is a 
student and she works for Bonnevl Ile. ~he earns about $500.00 
per month. They would like to buy a house If possible, 

OflTES , 8 i 11 y ,e_,.,. 
3320 tL Gantonbol n G(4'1 
Parcel #A-4-6 

tlr. Batas a 36 yoar old black man with two teenage sons. He 
would llko to buy a houso If possible, but would take a two 
bedroom apartment. He has lived In the area less than one ycur 
and when relocated would prefer to move c•oser to Pendleton Woolen 
Ml tis, his place of employment. 

yn1mr. , Oavo 'l « (\ 
7118 N. Cook 
rorcol f/A-3-7 · 

Mr. Young, a single 62 year old black man, Is presently employed 
ot1rnlng $6140,00 per month. lie plans to retire after his home Is 
purchased by POC and move Into an apartment. He Is presently making 
nppllcatlon for a one bedroom 11 rent supplement" opartmont. This 
wl 11 enab 1 a him to pay rent bosed on 25% of his I ncomo v,hcn Ii -::? 
rotlros and to retain tho $5,000.00 price pal,d for his home In the 
project. His moving costs wl 11 be covered by relocation pa~nonts. 



f11JIJ 'il.l l.2._L_l)_S - (Assigned to Che t 0.1nlols) - continued 

4111 '<.. 
r.1 n 1~ , n ., y r. . / 
?(,11') tL C011v11'rclal Ct. 
Pt1rca I I/E-3-6 

Pogo 5 

tlr. Cl.irk is 22 y• ,, r r, old, l\ov<!cJ on c;f to /\prl I 711th. llo Is 
v1111 kin~ ,,nd <'i'lrnl n!J ,1l>qut ~85 .00 p~r w•~c k from 0<>b Pr-cJc rvin 
nf Pick-Up Parts on IL F. . Cully. Tho I iving co11JI tlon .,nd 
how,oko<"'plng of their pro5.)nt apnrtrncnt Is v ,Jry b:1d, Na cJ two 
b•uroom nrart,nont. \./ill qualify for public housing or low 
incr,mo rental. 

GP/\~VILLE, Vartn 
26!i3 U. Cum1•1,,rcl a I 

11,..,,; lived on site siiV'! t\ ,,rch 1971. 11rs. Grmwlllc h.:is tw) 
children. Thay live In four room opartmcnt with bath. She 
Is expecting another bilby soon. Sha Is on Wolfnre and receives 
$165.00 per mo~th. Wants to move to HAP housing. 



- OUSING RESOURCES SURVE~ 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for L•ach clwclling unit in th(' Project Arca) 

Analyst ________ Date of s urvey ______ Tabulator ________ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. __ Structure No. __ Census Block No._.__ Census Tract No. __ 
Street Address __________________ Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwe lling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be 11eedcd, yes __ , no 
2. Why no assistance m ·ly be needed 

.1. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c . Other reasons --------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwe lling Unit Who May Need Re location Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 

1. Head of household 
2. ( 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Trave l To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an averat;e 
this survey month during 1970 

$ ______ $ _______ _ 

Total family or household income per month $ _______ $ ________ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ___________________ _ 
2. Tr.1ns i,>ortation, number of autos owned ___ , use bus ___ , walk __ _ 
3. Will rent house , apartment , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no_, stove and r efrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ , down payment of $ ___ , monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. U now buying this house , how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly ., ·----
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms __ , kitchen __ , dining room __ , 

living room __ , number of bathrooms~, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 
7. Other characteristics__.,_w,..)_o __ B_"""I _M _________________________ _ 

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

.... 



• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst Surveyed ____ Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. __ Structure No. __ Census Block No. Census Tract No. 
Street Addres s _________________________ Apartment No. 

Legal Description----------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

✓ One-family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex 

Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has __ stories (do not 
count basement) 

IT. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 

......!:::'.'.: Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
-;... Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) ---

----- Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 
_:l_ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms , exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 

• No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 

A. Dates or period of time 
Period market value data applicable 
Date of last appraisal 
Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $. _____ $. ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

POC-HRS-1 
Re'#. 1/21/71 

C. Market va lue data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family s tructure or commercial b ldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for e ntire per sq . ft. for 
s tructure thi s dw. unit 

Land $ ______ $ ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

Sq. ft. of a ll d. u. in this s tructure 
Sq. ft. of comme r cial s pace and value 

of commercial space: Land $ - --
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash Utilities 
average ~r~en~t __ 
Rent $ ----
E Le ctrici ty $ __ _ 

Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ,,.. $_1 __ _ 

Deposits required of renter 

Total paid 
by r enter 

$ ___ _ 

Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 

THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertise d by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price$ ____ _ 
Period house has been for su le, months 

VII. REMARKS 
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